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COCA-COLA
SUPERLEAGUE

UMIDJON ERGASHEV
AZAMAT SOYIBOV
ABDUVOHID NEMATOV
ADHAMJON MUSULMONOV
ALIBEK DAVRONOV
HUSNIDDIN ALIQULOV
GOLIB GAYBULLAEV
JURABEK MANNONOV
SARDOR SADULLAEV
SHUHRAT MUHAMMADIEV
JAVOHIR UTAMURODOV
ZAFAR HAKIMOV
SHERZOD NASRULAEV
FERUZ ZOIROV

SHERALI SAIDOV
UMARBEK ESHMURODOV
AKMAL MOZGOVOY

ZAFARMUROD ABDIRAHMATOV

JAVOHIR SIDIQOV
SUHROB NURULLOEV
BAHROM ABDURAHIMOV
SHAHZOD AKRAMOV
DONIYOR NARZULLAEV
SHOHMALIK KOMILOV
NODIRBEK MUKAROV

NASAF

20.03.1999
20.12.1998
20.03.2001
02.01.2004
28.12.2002
04.04.1999
22.01.1996
14.03.1997
01.12.1998
pLEV R )
09.03.2004
04.07.2003
23.07.1998
18.04.2003
06.08.2004
30.11.1992
02.04.1999
28.04.2003
08.12.1996
04.01.1998
11.12.1988
07.02.2004
11.04.1995
14.03.2000
30.06.2002
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BEKJON RAHMATOV
MUHAMMADIJON RAHIMOV
AZlZ HOLMURODOV
SARDOR OLIMOV
SARDORBEK SAIDOV
ASLIDDIN TURSUNPULATOV
AHADJON ABDURAHMONOV
BEKJON JURABOEV
ABUBAKIR RIZO TURDIALIEV
ISLOMJON KENJABOEV
OYBEK BOZOROV

OGABEK MAHMADAMINOV
MARKO STANOEVICH
AZIZBEK AMONOV

HUSAIN NORCHAEV
MATEUS LIMA

AZIZJON AHROROV
OGABEK AHADOV
MAHMUD JURABOEV
MAKSET KALIBAEV

NASAF

29.04.2003
TK @8 ]5.10.1998
18.09.2003
26.08.2004
09.08.2003
07.01.2003
25.07.2004
25.09.2004
04.02.200I
01.09.2004
07.08.1997
09.10.2004
SRB & 22.06.1988
30.10.1997
06.02.2002
BRA > 18.01.1993
16.10.2004
05.06.2004
13.01.2004
29.08.2005



